HYDROGEN GAS GENERATOR
ATHENA TECHNOLOGY
Why
ATHENA
Provide one stop solution for customized
hydrogen generating equipment and service
Rich experience in Hydrogen engineering and
plant based equipment fabrication &  supply.

MODEL
(Nm3/h) H2
Capacity
(Nm3/h) O2
Capacity
H2 Purity (A) Current (V) DC Voltage
Cell Working
Temp
Total Water
Consumption
Total Power
Consumption
Cooling Water
Consumption
ATH-5S 5 2.5 100.00% 250 100 < 80°C 5 L/hr 27 Kw*h 4 m3/h
ATH-10S 10 5 100.00% 250 200 < 80°C 10 L/hr 52 Kw*h 6 m3/h
ATH-15S 15 8 100.00% 960 78 < 80°C 15 L/hr 78 Kw*h 10 m3/h
ATH-20S 20 10 100.00% 960 90 < 80°C 20 L/hr 105 Kw*h 12 m3/h
ATH-30S 30 15 100.00% 960 156 < 80°C 30 L/hr 155 Kw*h 12 m3/h
ATH-50S 50 25 100.00% 960 260 < 80°C 50 L/hr 260 Kw*h 18 m3/h
ATH-75S 75 38 100.00% 960 392 < 80°C 75 L/hr 382 Kw*h 18 m3/h
ATH-100S 100 50 100.00% 3000 168 < 80°C 100 L/hr 512 Kw*h 18 m3/h
ATH-150S 150 75 100.00% 3000 252 < 80°C 150 L/hr 764 Kw*h 20 m3/h
ATH-200S 200 100 100.00% 3000 334 < 80°C 200 L/hr 1012 Kw*h 20 m3/h
ATH-250S 250 125 100.00% 3000 400 < 80°C 250 L/hr 1212 Kw*h 20 m3/h
ATH-300S 300 150 100.00% 3000 501 < 80°C 300 L/hr 1515 Kw*h 25 m3/h
ATH-350S 350 175 100.00% 3000 585 < 80°C 350 L/hr 1760 Kw*h 25 m3/h
ATH-400S 400 200 100.00% 7300 700 < 80°C 400 L/hr 2115 Kw*h 25 m3/h
ATH-500S 500 250 100.00% 7300 343 < 80°C 500 L/hr 2520 Kw*h 30 m3/h
ATH-600S 600 300 100.00% 7300 390 < 80°C 600 L/hr 2860 Kw*h 30 m3/h
ATH-700S 700 350 100.00% 7300 480 < 80°C 700 L/hr 3525 Kw*h 30 m3/h
ATH-800S 800 400 100.00% 7300 550 < 80°C 800 L/hr 4040 Kw*h 40 m3/h
ATH-900S 900 450 100.00% 7300 619 < 80°C 900 L/hr 4540 Kw*h 40 m3/h
ATH-1000S 1000 500 100.00% 7300 686 < 80°C 1000 L/hr 5030 Kw*h 40 m3/h
ATH-2000S 2000 1000 100.00% 12500 722 < 80°C 2000 L/hr 9200 Kw*h 100 m3/h
ATH-3000S 3000 1500 100.00% 12500 1085 < 80°C 3000 L/hr 14000 Kw*h 100 m3/h
HYDROGEN ENERGY APPLICATIO INDUSTRY
Electrolyser CELL
World leading
technology